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A COLD CREEK BABY

MISS GREENHORN
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9781488063947
9781488063930
9781488063923
9781488063916
9781488063961
9781488063978
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9781488063985
9781488064029
9781488064012
9781488069642
9781488069611
9781488069451
9781488069505
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9781488069482
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9781488064593
9781488058011
9781460378199
9781488039096
9781488064555
9781488037832
9781488032264
9781488057953

BLACK, REGAN
CASSIDY, CARLA
JOHNSTON, LINDA O.
MOREY, JENNIFER
GODMAN, JANE
LACOMBE, LARA
NUSSIO, DANA
THOMPSON, COLLEEN
CHILDS, LISA
WHIDDON, KAREN
QUINN, TARA TAYLOR
FERRARELLA, MARIE
BAGWELL, STELLA
CARSON, CARO
HARLEN, BRENDA
MCNALLY, JO
SENATE, MELISSA
SOUTHWICK, TERESA
BELL, HEATHERLY
DUARTE, JUDY
JUMP, SHIRLEY
LEIGH, ALLISON
MAJOR, MICHELLE
QUINN, TARA TAYLOR
BAGWELL, STELLA
MARSHALL, LYNNE
SENATE, MELISSA
THOMPSON, NANCY ROBARDS
NOVAK, BRENDA
WIGGS, SUSAN
BANKS, MAYA
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HARLEQUIN SPECIAL RELEASE

LOVE INSPIRED
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TRIGGERED

AN UNLIKELY AMISH MATCH
THE WRANGLER'S LAST CHANCE
A MOTHER'S SECRET

HER ROCKY MOUNTAIN HOPE
THE AMISH WIDOW'S HEART
THEIR WANDER CANYON WISH
HEALING THEIR AMISH HEARTS
THE AMISH TEACHER'S DILEMMA
THE COWBOY'S UNEXPECTED BABY
HER SECRET TWINS

THE TEXAN'S PROMISE
FINDING THE ROAD HOME

AN AMISH EASTER WISH
LEARNING TO TRUST

THE COWBOY'S SECRET

THE AMISH NURSE'S SUITOR
HOPING FOR A FATHER

HILL COUNTRY REDEMPTION
MOUNTAIN HOSTAGE

DEADLY COVER-UP

TRAINED TO DEFEND

COPYCAT KILLER

FUGITIVE TRAIL

FALSELY ACCUSED

THE BABY'S DEFENDER

BORDER BREACH

RUNAWAY WITNESS

AMISH COUNTRY UNDERCOVER
COLD CASE CONNECTION

SAFE HOUSE UNDER FIRE
KILLER INSIGHT

AMISH COUNTRY MURDER
MOUNTAIN CAPTIVE

STOLEN SECRETS

KILLER HARVEST
DANGEROUS AMISH INHERITANCE
CANYON STANDOFF

SWORN TO PROTECT

COURAGE UNDER FIRE

A SILENT TERROR

TRAIL OF DANGER
SEEKING THE TRUTH

JUSTICE MISSION

DEEP UNDERCOVER

BLIND TRUST
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JAMES, ELLE
CHAPMAN, VANNETTA
KELLER, JESSICA
MEYER, GABRIELLE
OBENHAUS, MINDY
PERRY, MARTA
PLEITER, ALLIE

BALE, LEIGH

DAVIDS, PATRICIA
DEES, STEPHANIE
FOREMAN, JANETTE
NAVARRO, JOLENE
RADCLIFFE, TINA
BROWN, JO ANN
HERNE, RUTH LOGAN
KEMERER, JILL
LIGHTE, CARRIE
RICHER, LOIS

VANNATTER, SHANNON TAYLOR

WHITE, HOPE

TAILER, KATHLEEN
BARRITT, CHRISTY
SCOTT, LAURA
GODDARD, ELIZABETH
MCCOY, SHIRLEE
NELSON, JILL ELIZABETH
TURNER, DARLENE L.
BLACK, MAGGIE K.
LEE, KATY

MENTINK, DANA
REES, ELISABETH
VAUGHAN, VIRGINIA
ALFORD, MARY
DUNN, SHARON
SHACKELFORD, SHERRI
STOWE, TANYA
GIUSTI, DEBBY
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MCCOY, SHIRLEE
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LOVE INSPIRED SUSPENSE
LOVE INSPIRED SUSPENSE

MEDICAL ROMANCES
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VALUE PROMO SERIES

ACT OF VALOR

TRUE BLUE K-9 UNIT CHRISTMAS
HEALED BY THEIR UNEXPECTED FAMILY
MIRACLE BABY FOR THE MIDWIFE

BEST FRIEND TO ROYAL BRIDE

FALLING FOR HER ARMY DOC

SURPRISE BABY FOR THE BILLIONAIRE
CINDERELLA AND THE SURGEON
STOLEN KISS WITH THE SINGLE MOM
WINNING THE SURGEON'S HEART
REUNITED BY THEIR SECRET DAUGHTER
THE NURSE'S ONE NIGHT TO FOREVER
A FLING TO STEAL HER HEART
CONVENIENTLY WED IN PARADISE
TEMPTED BY THE SINGLE MOM

THE NEONATAL DOC'S BABY SURPRISE
HEART SURGEON'S SECOND CHANCE
RISKING HER HEART ON THE SINGLE DAD
SAVED BY THEIR MIRACLE BABY
AWAKENING THE SHY NURSE

THE BILLIONAIRE'S PREGNANT MISTRESS
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MENTINK, DANA
UNKNOWN LAST NAME,
BAINE, KARIN
BECKETT, TINA
CLAYDON, ANNIE
DRAKE, DIANNE
HAWKES, CHARLOTTE
WILSON, SCARLET
ANDERS, DEANNE
CLAYDON, ANNIE
FORBES, EMILY

LYNN, JANICE
MACKAY, SUE
WEBBER, MEREDITH
ANDERSON, CAROLINE
CARLISLE, SUSAN
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